PARKWOOD PRIMARY SCHOOL KINDERGARTEN — 2025 ITEMS for PERSONAL USE

Post Code

Student Student

Surname First Name
Street Suburb
Email Address Phone

COMPLETED ORDERS MUST BE RETURNED TO SCHOOL OFFICE BY THE 7th December 2024.

Item
Display Book A3 20 Pocket Black Insert Cover (Non-Refillable)
Document Wallet A4 Polyprop With Press Stud Clear

Pencils-Coloured Junior Triangular Grip Pkt 10's
Crayons Crayola Twistables Wallet 12's
Glue School Stick UHU Blue 40 gm

Scissors Marbig Comfort Grip #5 135mm Right Handed Option or

Scissors Left Handed 130mm Blunt End
Library Bag Satchel Style

Delivery Fee (if applicable)

Voluntary School Contribution

P&C Levy

Voluntary Digital Technology Contribution

Total Payment

If all items are required please tick box

To prepay by credit card: Please deduct $
follows:
Card Name: Card

CcwW Expiry: / /

Price

5.85
0.75

3.95
6.50
1.85
2.95
2.95
6.25

5.00

Recommended

Qty

Qty Required Total

1

5.85

0.75

3.95

6.50

5.55

2.95

0.00

= O = W= =

6.25

5.00

Sub-total

If you want booklist delivered tick box

from my credit card, details of which are as

Number:

36.80

60.00
20.00
20.00
136.80

Signature:

PARENTS TO SUPPLY

1 x Library Bag (satchel style)
1 x Box of Tissues
1 x Headphones (muff style)

PLEASE MARK ALL ITEMS CLEARLY WITH YOUR
CHILD'S NAME.

Year Kindergarten

Record Your Total




The Prices on this list are only valid if you go through this program. Your booklist order is being supplied by
Nextra Riverton, your local newsagent located at Shop 22, Riverton Forum Shopping Centre.



