PARKWOOD PRIMARY SCHOOL KINDERGARTEN - 2025 ITEMS for PERSONAL USE

	Jburb		Post Code	
Address	Phone			
COMPLETED ORDERS MUST BE RETURNED TO	SCHOOL OFFICE I	BY THE 7th	December	2024.
_		commended	Qty Required	
Item Display Book A2 20 Bookst Black Insort Cover (Non Befillable)	Price 5.85	Qty	Kequireu	Total
Display Book A3 20 Pocket Black Insert Cover (Non-Refillable) Document Wallet A4 Polyprop With Press Stud Clear	0.75	1 1		5.85 0.75
Pencils-Coloured Junior Triangular Grip Pkt 10's	3.95	1		3.95
Crayons Crayola Twistables Wallet 12's	6.50	1		6.50
Glue School Stick UHU Blue 40 gm	1.85	3		5.55
Scissors Marbig Comfort Grip #5 135mm Right Handed Option or		1		2.95
Scissors Left Handed 130mm Blunt End	2.95	0		0.00
Library Bag Satchel Style	6.25	1		6.25
Delivery Fee (if applicable)	5.00	-		5.00
belivery ree (ii applicable)	3.00			
	Sul	o-total		36.80
Voluntary School Contri	bution			60.00
P&C Levy				20.00
Voluntary Digital Technology Contri	•			20.00
, -				
Total Pay	ment			136.80
If all items are required please tick box	If you want boo	klist delivered ti	ck box	
			'	
To prepay by credit card: Please deduct \$ fro	om my credit card, de	tails of which a	are as	
follows:	•			
Card Name: Card Nur	mber:			
CVVExpiry:/	Signature:			
PARENTS TO SUPPLY				
1 x Library Bag (satchel style)				
1 x Box of Tissues				
1 x Headphones (muff style)				
PLEASE MARK ALL ITEMS CLEARLY WITH YOUR				
PLEASE MARK ALL ITEMS CLEARLY WITH YOUR				

Year Kindergarten

Record Your Total

\$